B-113
Dimensional Drawing, Dimensional Table
Models RSR-M and RSR-N ..............
Models RSR-M, RSR-KM,
RSR-VM and RSR-N .....................
Model RSR-WM(WV),
RSR-WVM and RSR-WN ..............
Standard Length and Maximum Length

To secure the LM rail of models RSR5M and 5N, use cross-recessed head screws for precision equipment (No. 0 pan
head screw, class 1) M2.
Model number coding
(*1) See contamination protection accessory on A-368. (*2) See A-114. (*3) See A-126. (*4) See A-59.
Note) This model number indicates that a single-rail unit constitutes one set. (i.e., required number of sets when 2 rails are
used in parallel is 2 at a minimum.)
Model No.
Outer
dimensions LM block dimensions
Height Width Length
Greas-
ing
hole Grease
nipple
M W L B C S×l L1 T K N E d H3
RSR 3M
RSR 3N 4 8 12
16 — 3.5
5.5
M1.6×1.3
M2×1.3
6.7
10.7 — 3 — — — — 1
RSR 5M
RSR 5N 6 12 16.9
20.1
8
—
—
7
M2×1.5
M2.6×1.8
8.8
12 — 4.5 0.8 — 0.8 — 1.5
Model RSR3N
Model RSR3M
W2 W1
2-Ｓ× l
2-Ｓ× l
Ｆ
Ｆ
Ｃ
ＣＷ
Ｗ
M1.6 through
M1.6 through
W1W2
L1
L1
L
L
M1
M1
M
（K）
H3
（K）
H3
M
LM rail length
(in mm)
Contamination

Note) Since stainless steel is used in the LM block, LM rail and balls, these models are highly resistant to corrosion and envi-
ronment.
Model number coding
(*1) See contamination protection accessory on A-368. (*2) See A-114. (*3) See A-126. (*4) See A-59.
Note) This model number indicates that a single-rail unit constitutes one set. (i.e., required number of sets when 2 rails are
used in parallel is 2 at a minimum.)
Model No.
Outer
dimensions LM block dimensions
Height Width Length
Greas-
ing
hole Grease
nipple
M W L B C S×l L1 T K N E d H3
RSR 7M
RSR 7N 8 17 23.4
33 12 8
13 M2×2.5 13.4
23 — 6.5 1.7 — 1.2 — 1.5
RSR 9KM
RSR 9N 10 20 30.8
41 15 10
16 M3×3 19.8
29.8 — 7.8 2.4 — 1.5 — 2.2
RSR 12VM
RSR 12N 13 27 35
47.7 20 15
20 M3×3.5 20.6
33.3 — 10 3 — 2 — 3
RSR 15VM
RSR 15N 16 32 43
61 25 20
25 M3×4 25.7
43.5 — 12 3.5 3.6
3.7 — PB107 4
RSR 20VM
RSR 20N 25 46 66.5
86.3 38 38 M4×6 45.2
65 5.7 17.5 5 6.4 — A-M6F 7.5
Models RSR7 to 12N/7M/9KM/12VM
L1
L
C
F
h
W
M M1
B
（K）
H3
N
W1W2
φ d1
φ d2
φ d
4-S×l
LM rail length
(in mm)
Contamination

To secure the LM rail of models RSR3WM and 3WN, use cross-recessed head screws for precision equipment (No. 0
pan head screw, class 1) M2.
Model number coding
(*1) See contamination protection accessory on A-368. (*2) See A-114. (*3) See A-126.
Model No.
Outer
dimensions LM block dimensions
Height Width Length
Greas-
ing
hole Grease
nipple
M W L B C S×l L1 T K N E d H3
＊
＊
RSR 3WM
RSR 3WN 4.5 12 14.9
19.9 — 4.5
8 M2×1.7 8.5
13.3 — 3.5 0.8 — 0.8 — 1
＊
＊
RSR 5WM
RSR 5WN 6.5 17 22.1
28.1 — 6.5
11 M3×2.3 13.7
19.7 — 5 1.1 — 0.8 — 1.5
＊
＊
RSR 7WM
RSR 7WN 9 25 31
40.9 — 12
18 M4×3.5 20.4
30.3 — 7 1.6 — 1.2 — 2
＊
＊
RSR 9WV
RSR 9WVM
RSR 9WN
12 30
39
39
50.7
21
21
23
12
12
24
M2.6×3
M2.6×3
M3×3
27
27
38.7
— 7.8 2 — 1.6 — 4.2
＊
＊
RSR 12WV
RSR 12WVM
RSR 12WN
14 40
44.5
44.5